
• 
' " 

' oi 
! . • ! 
0 

' 0 

' • 

t 
' i 

1 
i 
[ 



any oth~r lnformattor 

more directed outreach to spedfk groups of stakeholders. C being hire<! the beginning 

·e the work 

partldpation in data collection last quarter to meet the Fir;! Net deadline and continues to reach out to stakeholders lor educauon as well as data collection. 

lZ. Personnel 

l2a.lfthepro 

OMB Control No. CI66Q·0038 
ExpiraUoo Dateo 8/31/2016 

worl< w<th the project 

I Nevada currently has a vacancy for the SWIC position with duties being covered by our SPOC during this time. Recruitment is in process to fill this position and a new SWIC" expected to be actively hired by early next quarter. 

'6 oa-n 

JobTiU 

!Chief, Emergency 

j;;~~:~·~~~:~·;· 

W% 

'"' 
W% 

13. Subcontracts (Vendors and/or Subreclpients 

Ha. Subcontracts Table -Include all subcontractc11 

Single Point of Cont~ct 

Grants Manager 

Name Subcontract Purpose 

lsw1c 

1 Grant Coord'•nator 

ltegal Counsel 

"'" 

b 
1:~0~-

Grant 

... -- --- ~- .. ---
Meeting focilital 

coordinator 

lrvpe I ' I Contract 
RFP/RFQ!s.ued (Y/N) Executed 

(V/N) 

y~yy uo "'" ~ .... 

' ' Contract 

Good ofthe State 
Contract ' ' 
Contract ' ' 
Sub·Grant ' ' 
Contract ' ' 

!No change 

Start Date I End Date 
I Total Federal Funds I Total Matching Funds 

Allocated Allocated 

11/l/2013 1/31/2018 $319,680.00 I $0.00 

ll/l/2003 l/31/2018 $217,110.00 l $0.00 

5/13/2015 1/31/2018 $432,324.00 I so.oo 

3/1/2013 1/31/2018 $159,192.00 $0.00 

12/1/2014 1/31/2018 $450,000.00 $0.00 

$7,200.00 $0.00 

$14,400.00 
;},599,906.00 



14. Budget Works~et 
Columns 2, 3 and 4 must match your current project budget for the entire award, which is the SF-424A on file. 
Only list matching funds that the Dep_artment of Commerce has already approved. 

Project Budget Element (l) Federal Funds Awarded (2) 
Approved Matching 

Total Budget (4) 
Federal Funds Expended 

funds (3) (S) 

a . Personnel Salaries $109,272.90 $241,875.00 $351,147.90 $67,671.00 
b. Personnel Fringe Benefits $43,763.50 $107 640.00 $151,403.50 515 488.00 
c. Travel $88,620.00 $0.00 $88,620.00 $37,172.00 
d. Equipment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
e. Materials/Supplies $28,007.15 $0.00 $28,007.15 $348.00 
f. Subcontracts Total $1,643,677.95 $0.00 $1,643,677.95 $442,7 50.00 
g. Other $59,324.50 $160,101.00 $219,425.50 $2,259.00 
h. Ind irect $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $000 
i. Total Costs $1,972,666.00 $509,616.00 $2,482,282.00 $565,688.00 
j. %of Total 79% 21% 100% 80% 
15. Certification: I certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that this report is correct and complete for performance of activities for the puiJIOSe(s) set forth in the award documents. 
16a. Typed or printed name and title of Authorized Certifying Official: 16c. Telephone (area 

code, number, and 
Richard Martin, Program Manager extension) 

16b. Signature of Aljthorized Cert!tvlng Official: 
16d. Email Address: 

1?,(\!~1 ~Uo~ Date 

Approved Matching 
Funds Expended (6) 

$103,186.00 
$30 507.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$7,729.00 

$0.00 
$141,422.00 

20% 

775-687.0306 

rmartJnad~s.state.nv.us 

OMB Control No. 066<Hl038 
Expiradon Date: 8/31/2016 

Total funds E•pended 
(7) 

$170,857.00 
545 995.00 
$37,172.00 

$0.00 
$348.00 

$442,750.00 
$9,988.00 

$0.00 
$707,110.00 

100% 

1/29/2016~ 


